
CASE NO. 14840 
Sharps "3" Federal Com #2H 

400' FSL & 150' F E L (SL) 
400' FSL & 330' FWL (BHL) 

Section 3, T20S, R29E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Party being pooled: 

Mill Neck Associates 
Address unknown 

Ownership: 

0.23438% WI (0.93752 net acres) in the SW/4SE/4 of said Section 3. 

Ownership in the well unit: 

0.58595% 

Current ownership in the well unit: 

Mewbourne Oil Company 29.712057% 
Tritex Energy A, LP 40.507900% 
Devon Energy Production Company, LP 18.75000% 
Great Western Drilling, LLC 
Dalton H. Cobb, Jr. 
Mill Neck Associates 
Chaparral Energy, LLC 
RKC, Inc. 
Nicholas S. Lamont 
The Hillman Trust 

8.707250% 
0.976563% 
0.585950% 
0.443970% 
0.166480% 
0.133190% 
0.016640% 

100.000000% 

Oil Conservation Division 
Case No. -> , 
Exhibit No. " 


