# **CASE NO. 14840**

Sharps "3" Federal Com #2H 400' FSL & 150' FEL (SL) 400' FSL & 330' FWL (BHL) Section 3, T20S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

#### Party being pooled:

Mill Neck Associates Address unknown

## Ownership:

0.23438% WI (0.93752 net acres) in the SW/4SE/4 of said Section 3.

#### Ownership in the well unit:

0.58595%

## Current ownership in the well unit:

Mewbourne Oil Company	29.712057%
Tritex Energy A, LP	40.507900%
Devon Energy Production Company, LP	18.75000%
Great Western Drilling, LLC	8.707250%
Dalton H. Cobb, Jr.	0.976563%
*Mill Neck Associates	0.585950%
Chaparral Energy, LLC	0.443970%
RKC, Inc.	0.166480%
Nicholas S. Lamont	0.133190%
The Hillman Trust	0.016640%
	100.000000%

Oil Conserva	ition Division
Case No.	า 🤰
Exhibit No.	$\nu$